Miami County, KS
Well:Hanahan 1I-HD
lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

Town 0ilfield Service,

{913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

11/7/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

7 soil/clay 7
10 lime 17
21 shale 38
8 lime and shale 43
8 lime 49
41 shale 90
16 fime 106
9 shale 115
28 lime 143
8 shale 151
22 lime 173
5 shale 178
5 lime 183
2 shale 185
5 lime 190
8 shale 198
32 sandy shale 230
64 shale 284
7 sandy shale 301
5 sandy shale 306
19 shale 325
1 sandy shale 326
14 sandy shale 340
2 sandy lime 342
2 sand 344
2 sand 346
3 sand 349
2 broken sand 351
2 broken sand 353
1 shale 354
1 broken sand 355
13 lime 368
10 sand 378
3 sandy shale 381
19 shale 400-TD
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